Mean Score Report
REPORTED BY SURVEY QUESTION

Delivered in an active Excel file, the Mean Score Report details not only the response distribution for
each survey question, but also the mean score.

Mean Score Report SAMPLE
Prepared for: XYZ Company
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|Agree Strongly

Total Number of Responses: 174

LEADERSHIP

I understand the long-term strategy of this organization . 9.19q 13.3% . 44.5%] 2.3%
I have confidence in the leadership of this organization . 5.30/1 10.3% . 53.2%] 0.8%
The leaders of this organization care about their employees’ well being . 3.8%q 4.6% . 68.1%] 0.8%
Senior leaders live the core values of the organization . 279 4.9% . 71.5%] 0.8%
The leaders of this organization are open to input from employees . . 6.1% . 71.9%] 0.8%

Leadership and Planning - AVERAGE y b 7.4%] 21.8%4 63.3%4 1.0%
CORPORATE CULTURE AND COMMUNICATIONS

This organization's corporate communications are frequent enough . 159 3.0%[ 14.1%] 81.4%] 0.0%
This organization's corporate communications are detailed enough . . 3.8% | 19.4%] 75.7%] 0.0%
This organization effectively communicates its progress towards meeting department goals . . 16.0%j 77.2%j 0.0%
I have a good understanding of how this organization is doingfinancially: . . . 22.1%] 73.0%] 0.0%
I can trust what this organization tells me . . . 19.4%j 71.5%] 0.0%
This organization treats me like a person, not a pariber . . . 17.5%] 68.8%] 0.0%
This organization gives me enough recognition/for work that i$ well done . . . 24.7%] 62.7%] 0.4%
Staffing levels are adequate to provide quality producis/serces . . . 28.5%] 50.2%] 0.0%
Quiality is a top priority with this organization . . . 16.0%] 77.2%] 0.0%
Safety is a top priority with this organization . . . 12.9%f 77.2%} 5.3%
I believe there is a spirit of cooperation within this organization . . . 16.3%] 71.1%] 0.0%
My employer enables a culture of diversity . . . 14.4%) 74.9%] 1.1%
This organization makes a strong effort to minimize discrimination . . . 28.1%] 53.2%] 0.8%
I like the people I work with at this organization . . . 14.8%] 79.1%] 0.0%
At this organization, employees have fun at work . . . 27.4%] 57.4%] 0.4%
I feel | can express my honest opinions without fear of negative consequences . . . 17.9%] 65.8%] 0.0%
Changes that may affect me are communicated to me prior to implementation . . . 20.9%] 59.3%[ 1.1%

Corporate Culture and Communications - AVERAGE . . . 19.199 69.794 0.6%
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